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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ALONSO David COL 271 25 13 25 5 25 25 25 11 25 20 25 13 9 251

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 189 20 25 20 9 20 10 2 5 9 13 16 7 20 132 82 82

VEIJER Collin NED 189 11 10 - 25 16 13 20 20 0 16 11 20 11 163 82 0

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 184 7 16 - 16 11 20 10 25 16 25 7 4 16 114 87 5

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 118 4 - 16 6 6 4 5 8 11 - 13 - 25 205 153 66

MUÑOZ David SPA 117 0 7 11 20 - 11 11 16 8 4 20 9 - -6 154 1

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 105 - 20 - - 8 16 1 13 - 7 9 25 - 67 166 12

KELSO Joel AUS 102 8 11 9 11 3 - 4 4 5 9 8 11 10 98 169 3

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 101 - 6 5 10 10 6 8 9 13 8 10 5 3 89 170 1

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 86 - - 13 13 9 5 16 6 10 10 3 0 0 110 185 15

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 81 16 0 - 0 2 - 13 3 20 - 1 10 13 311 190 5

LUNETTA Luca ITA 67 1 0 0 0 5 9 9 10 - - 0 16 7 1012 204 14

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 63 9 4 10 0 7 1 - - 7 6 4 2 8 513 208 4

NEPA Stefano ITA 58 10 9 0 7 0 3 - 7 4 11 - 3 2 214 213 5

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 50 6 5 8 4 4 8 7 2 - 0 2 0 4 015 221 8

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 42 5 8 7 - 13 2 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 016 229 8

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 38 - - 6 2 - 0 6 0 1 5 5 6 - 717 233 4

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 24 13 - 0 0 - - 3 0 0 2 6 0 - 018 247 14

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 24 - 0 1 3 - 7 0 0 3 0 0 - 6 419 247 0

CARRARO Nicola ITA 16 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 020 255 8

OGDEN Scott GBR 12 3 2 - 0 - 0 0 0 6 - 0 0 1 021 259 4

ZURUTUZA Xabi SPA 11 - - 3 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 0 022 260 1
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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ALMANSA David SPA 7 - - - 1 1 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 5 023 264 4

PEREZ Vicente SPA 3 - 3 - 0 - - - - - - 0 - - -24 268 4

DETTWILER Noah SWI 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 269 1

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - -26 271 2

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -27 271 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 -28 271 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -29 271 0

AL SAHOUTI Hamad QAT 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -30 271 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 - -31 271 0
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